2018 Edzétabor szerda délutan

Sze 2018.07.04. 20:53

Részid6s eredmények OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Lap 1
ly jtsz Név 1d6
B (22) 2,7 km 11l ep
1(34) 2(44) 3(35)  4(100) 5(40) 6(46) 7(31)  8(100) 9(42) 10(36) 11(37) cél
1 Hegedus Péter 23:15 2:36 4:10 7:30 10:00 11:44 12:45 13:43 15:10 18:59 19:55 22:15 23:15
GTC Gerecse Tajfuté 2:36 1:34 3:20 2:30 1:44 1:.01 0:58 1:27 3:49 0:56 2:20 1:00
2 Skrop Tamés 23:21 4:02 5:48 8:08 10:39 12:33 13:30 14:29 15:49 18:44  19:38 22:18 23:20
ARA Alba Regia Atlét 4:02 1:46 2:20 2:31 1:54 0:57 0:59 1:20 2:55 0:54 2:40 1:02
3 Cserna Andras Maté 25:30 3:49 5:25 8:55 11:34 13:05 14:15 15:34 17:12 20:42  21:48 24:28 25:30
GTC Gerecse Tajfuté 3:49 1:36 3:30 2:39 1:31 1:10 1:19 1:38 3:30 1:06 2:40 1:02
4 Czirdk Benedek 31:03 2:54 4:56 7:19 10:15 17:46 19:00 20:28 22:19 26:10  27:28 29:39 31:03
ARA Alba Regia Atlét 2:54 2:02 2:23 2:56 7:31 1:14 1:28 1:51 3:51 1:18 2:11 1:24
5 Szauter Csanad 34:49 11:00 12:53 16:41 19:25 21:21  22:53 24:29 25:55 30:33  31:43 33:38 34:49
ARA Alba Regia Atlét 11:00 1:53 3:48 2:44 1:56 1:32 1:36 1:26 4:38 1:10 1:55 1:11
6 ifj. Eipl Andras 35:36 13:05 14:34 19:11 21:42 23:17 24:22 25:38 27:07 30:46 31:57 34:34 35:35
GTC Gerecse Tajfuté 13:05 1:29 4:37 2:31 1:35 1:05 1:16 1:29 3:39 1:11 2:37 1:01
7 Bogdanocics2 35:56 2:53 4:51 7:51 11:48 14:49 16:01 17:44 20:43 26:41 29:49 33:38 35:56
HBS Honvéd bottya 2:53 1:58 3:00 3:57 3:01 1:12 1:43 2:59 5:58 3:08 3:49 2:18
8 Kiffer Anna 36:29 6:01 8:16 13:10 16:46 18:55 20:22 21:49 24:04 31:30 32:52 35:07 36:29
ARA Alba Regia Atlét 6:01 2:15 4:54 3:36 2:09 1:27 1:27 2:15 7:26 1:22 2:15 1:22
9 Koblencz Krist6f 39:39 4:45 7:20 11:09 15:34 17:52 20:28 22:13 25:18 31:15 32:53 37:19 39:39
TTT Tatai Témegspo 4:45 2:35 3:49 4:25 2:18 2:36 1:45 3:05 5:57 1:38 4:26 2:20
10 Mayer Martin 40:36 5:10 9:28 12:37 16:31 19:04  21:17 23:06 26:39 34:32  35:55 38:08 40:36
TTT Tatai Témegspo 5:10 4:18 3:09 3:54 2:33 2:13 1:49 3:33 7:53 1:23 2:13 2:27
11 Bogdanovics1l 41:05 4:03 6:00 10:29 14:13 17:15 18:43 20:21 26:16 34:42  36:09 38:52 41:04
HBS Honvéd bottya 4:03 1:57 4:29 3:44 3:02 1:28 1:38 5:55 8:26 1:27 2:43 2:12
12 Krajcar Tamas 43:32 9:04 11:07 15:24 18:37 21:48 2351 26:36 28:40 35:55  38:16 41:58 43:32
GTC Gerecse Tajfuté 9:04 2:03 4:17 3:13 3:11 2:03 2:45 2:04 7:15 2:21 3:42 1:34
13 Kiss Benedek 44:00 5:54 11:28 15:17 20:07 23:24  25:18 26:54 30:20 37:55  39:46 42:31 44:00
TTT Tatai Témegspo 5:54 5:34 3:49 4:50 3:17 1:54 1:36 3:26 7:35 1:51 2:45 1:29
14 Szauter Ajtony 46:15 5:13 7:01 10554 14:16  16:559  18:45  20:48  22:32  29:32  30:49 44141  46:15
ARA Alba Regia Atlét 5:13 1:48 3:53 3:22 2:43 1:46 2:03 1:44 7:00 1:17 13:52 1:34
15 Gosztonyi Bence 50:35 4:49 10:57 14:01 17:10 19:52 21:22 22:43 24:10 46:08 47:09 49:22 50:36
TTT Tatai Tomegspo 4:49 6:08 3:04 3:09 2:42 1:30 1:21 1:27 21:58 1:01 2:13 1:13
Szauter Abel nfb 8:23 18:40  30:38 65:13 - eem e e e e e 65:25 16:56
ARA Alba Regia Atlét 8:23 10:17 11:58 34:35 0:12 *32
22:52 28:06  33:03 35:48 40:12  48:37 51:08 54:16 58:04  60:24 61:34
*33 *45 *36 *42 *39 *41 *46 *40 *31 *38 *37
Borosnyay Bendeg nfb 8:28 18:43  30:48 65:15 - eeee e e e e e 65:28 16:59
ARA Alba Regia Atlét 8:28 10:15 12:05 34:27 0:13 *32
22:55 28:13  33:12 35:46 40:16  48:44 51:14 54:20 58:04  60:32 61:38
*33 *45 *36 *42 *39 *41 *46 *40 *31 *38 *37
Fent Marianne n.i
GTC Gerecse Tajfuté
Krajcar Lajos n.i
TTT Tatai Tomegspo
Nagy Viktor n.i
ARA Alba Regia Atlét
Konréad Rita n.i
ARA Alba Regia Atlét
Barsi Anna n.i

TTT Tatai Témegspo
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Lap 2

ly

c

jtsz Név

Nagy Bence

GTC Gerecse Tajfuté
Bata Barnabés

TTT Tatai Tdmegspo
Eipl Richéard

GTC Gerecse Tajfuté
Bordacs Krisztian
GTC Gerecse Tajfuté

Bata Barnabas

ARA Alba Regia Atlét
Mauer Maté

GTC Gerecse Tajfuté
Odor Laura

GTC Gerecse Tajfuté

Bata Balint

TTT Tatai Tomegspo
Ambrus Réka

GTC Gerecse Tajfuté
Cserna Levente
GTC Gerecse Tajfuté
Mauer Luca

GTC Gerecse Tajfutd
Bordacs Moénika
GTC Gerecse Tajfuté

Mohai Zita
GTC Gerecse Tajfuté

1d6

25:44

29:42

35:36

39:52

hiba

17:36

19:50

20:56

27:08

31:16

1(32)

2:17
2:17
2:49
2:49
5:03
5:03
2:37
2:37

3.01
3:.01

1(44)

2:11
2:11
3:15
3:15
2:53
2:53
3:52
3:52
8:12
8:12

2(44)

4:.06
1:49
3:42
0:53
6:07
1:04
9:50
7:13

4:17
1:16

2(45)

4:34
2:23
6:08
2:53
5:40
2:47
8:24
4:32
10:28
2:16

1,8 km 7ep
3(45)  4(100) 5(31)

6:12 8:00 11:25
2:06 1:48 3:25
5:45 7:15 11:45
2:03 1:30 4:30
11:18 13:12 20:46
5:11 1:54 7:34
12:13 14:26 18:21
2:23 2:13 3:55

7:.06 8:48 11:08
2:49 1:42 2:20

1,5km 7ep
3(37)  4(100) 5(40)

5:23 7:54 10:30
0:49 2:31 2:36
7:20 9:11 12:35
1:12 1:51 3:24
7:13 10:04 15:13
1:33 2:51 5:09
9:26 12:08 17:41
1:02 2:42 5:33
11:17 14:33 23:19
0:49 3:16 8:46

6(40)

14:55
3:30
14:16
2:31
23:41
2:55
20:37
2:16

14:30
3:22

6(46)

13:10
2:40
14:46
2:11
17:15
2:02
21:19
3:38
27:15
3:56

7(34)

21:04
6:09
25:50
11:34
30:58
717
30:03
9:26

7(38)

16:43
3:33
18:52
4:06
20:03
2:48
25:41
4:22
30:01
2:46

Cél
25:44
4:39
29:42
3:51
35:36
4:37
39:52
9:49

20:58
6:28

cél
17:36
0:52
19:50
0:58
20:56
0:53
27:08
1:27
31:16
1:15



